UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
U.S. BUREAU OF RECLAMATION-CENTRAL VALLEY PROJECT-CALIFORNIA

NOVEMBER 2016 SAN LUIS RESERVOIR FEDERAL RUN DATE: December 1, 2016
DAILY OPERATIONS

FEDERAL FEDERAL PACHECO FEDERAL FEDERAL
DAY ELEV STORAGE CHANGE PUMP GEN PUMP ADJ CHANGE STORAGE
156,178
1 409.37 599,356 9,675 7,146 0 563 0 6,144 162,322
2 410.94 612,545 13,189 6,766 0 381 0 6,020 168,342
3 412.47 625,500 12,955 8,930 0 442 0 8,130 176,472
4 413.97 638,300 12,800 8,767 0 459 0 8,020 184,492
5 415.43 650,851 12,551 8,517 0 447 0 7,757 192,249
6 416.95 664,015 13,164 6,439 0 451 0 5,882 198,131
7 418.40 676,665 12,650 4,082 0 569 0 3,419 201,550
8 419.87 689,580 12,915 4,962 0 636 0 4,381 205,931
9 421.30 702,232 12,652 7,161 0 635 0 6,471 212,402
10 422.29 711,041 8,809 7,074 0 642 0 6,378 218,780
11 423.17 718,905 7,864 4,886 0 648 0 4,212 222,992
12 424.04 726,712 7,807 4,887 0 669 0 4,176 227,168
13 424.31 729,141 2,429 1,080 0 676 0 498 227,666
14 424,55 731,303 2,162 0 0 682 0 -926 226,740
15 424.66 732,295 992 0 0 589 0 -415 226,325
16 424.60 731,754 -541 0 0 368 0 -446 225,879
17 424.54 731,213 -541 0 0 390 0 -458 225,421
18 424.47 730,582 -631 0 0 365 0 -485 224,936
19 424.41 730,042 -540 0 0 367 -3,000 -3,608 221,328
20 424.82 733,738 3,696 0 0 338 0 -478 220,850
21 425.25 737,622 3,884 0 0 323 0 -385 220,465
22 425.76 742,239 4,617 0 0 332 0 -60 220,405
23 427.19 755,210 12,971 0 0 325 0 -545 219,860
24 428.64 768,447 13,237 4,282 0 318 0 3,861 223,721
25 430.08 781,671 13,224 4,275 0 325 0 3,847 227,568
26 431.81 797,659 15,988 8,565 0 310 0 8,193 235,761
27 433.67 814,972 17,313 8,533 0 312 0 8,048 243,809
28 435.51 832,223 17,251 4,240 0 319 0 3,771 247,580
29 437.36 849,691 17,468 4,230 0 303 0 3,864 251,444
30 439.16 866,804 17,113 8,444 0 577 0 7,779 259,223
TOTALS 277,123 123,266 0 13,761 -3,000 103,045
COMMENTS :

VALUES IN ACRE-FEET



